
Event Age Group Time Meet At Details
Group Allocation  Surnames A-K 3pm - 4pm Club House

 and Uniform/Merch Collection Surnames L-Z 4pm - 5pm
Welcome & Family Info Session 

Group A
U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A & 

Parents 9:30am - 10am Club House
Nippers Session 1 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 10am - 11am Beach

Welcome & Family Info Session 
Group B U7, U10/11B U12/13B, & parents 10:45am - 11:15am Club House

Nippers Session 1 U7, U10/11B U12/13B Beach

Summer Fling All Welcome 5pm - 8pm Club House
Family Friendly Season launch, BBQ 
Operating, bar open live music ($30 per 
family/$10 single)

Session 2 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 9:30-10:30
U7, U10/11B U12/13B 10:45 - 11:45

First Aid Session U8, U9 10:30-10:50
U7 11:45 - 12:05

Session 3 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 9:30-10:30
U7, U10/11B U12/13B 10:45 - 11:45

First Aid Session U10/11A 10:30-10:50 Club House
U10/11B 11:45 - 12:05

Nippers Movie Night All Welcome Club House Bring pillows, towels/blankets to sit on 
and money for popcorn, donuts and lollies

Nippers Session 4 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 9:30-10:30
U7, U10/11B U12/13B 10:45 - 11:45

First Aid Session U12/13A 10:30-10:50
U12//13B 11:45 - 12:05

Sun 1-Jan Rest Day
Nippers Session 5 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 9:30-10:30

U7, U10/11B U12/13B 10:45 - 11:45
CFA Fete

Rip Awareness Session U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 1:00pm - 1:15pm
U7, U10/11B U12/13B 1:15pm - 1:30pm

Rip Dye Release All 1:30pm Beach
Junior Club Championships U11, U12, U13 9:30am - 12:00pm

U9, U10 10:30am - 12:00pm
U7, U8 11:00am - 12:00pm

Junior Ipod Shuffle All Children 6:00 - 8:00pm Club House
$5 entry per song, last son played wins a 
prize.  Parents BYO drinks and nibbles on 
the balcony

Nippers Session 7 U8, U9, U10/11A, U12/13A 9:30-10:30
U7, U10/11B U12/13B 10:45 - 11:45

Fri 6-Jan March out, BBQ & Presentation All 10:30am - 12:00pm Side of Club 
House

Club House

Beach

Beach

Beach

Club House

Beach

Beach

Club House

Beach

Tues 3-Jan

Wed 4-Jan

Thu 5-Jan

Fri 30-Dec

Sat 31-Dec

Mon 2-Jan

Date

Tues 27-Dec

Wed 28-Dec

Thur 29-Dec


